
Current Opportunities - University of Tennessee

Event ID/Negotiation Number Event Name/Negotiation Name Posted Date Bid Opening Date

BID1000044,5 RFQ BID1000044 Bandwidth for Internet Connectivity 05-02-2025 05-13-2025

BID1000056 RFQ BID1000056 - Forklift for MABE 05-01-2025 05-15-2025

BID1000057,1 RFP: Unclaimed Property Filing Services for UT-System 04-28-2025 05-09-2025

BID1000058 RFP: Event Management System for UTS HR 04-28-2025 05-21-2025

BID1000059 Oracle Student Financial Aid (SFA) Implementation 05-02-2025 05-23-2025

BID1000062,1 RFQ: Shower Curtains for UTK Housing 05-01-2025 05-15-2025

BID1000063 Supplier Hosted Special Events 05-02-2025 05-23-2025

BID1000064 RFP: GASB 94 Consulting Services for UT-System 05-02-2025 05-16-2025

BID1000067 UT Martin RFQ BID1000067 Recruitment Pieces Printing 05-05-2025 05-20-2025

BID1000068 Used D3 or equivalent Bulldozer for Ames Plantation, Grand Junction, TN 05-07-2025 05-19-2025

BID1000069 UTK Domain Name System RFI 05-08-2025 06-09-2025

05/09/2025 7:30 AM Eastern


